1LINK INDUSTRIES SPA
1 COS’È IL CAPPOTTO TERMICO
1.1 Attestato di prestazione energetica (APE)
1.2 Relazione tecnica ex art. 28 Legge 10
1.3 Criteri Ambientali Minimi (CAM)
1.4 Incentivi fiscali
1.5 La differenza tra un cappotto termico standard e uno ad elevato efficientamento energetico
1.6 Nota rilevante

Nailed-in plastic anchor for fixing of external thermal insulation composite systems with rendering in concrete and masonry. Use
categories: A, B, C*,D*, E*. By planning the necessary quantity of anchor, the national regulations and circumstances (wind-
load) must be considered, but minimum 4 pieces/m2 is necessary. The minimum thickness of the wall and the minimum distance
among the anchors must be >100 mm
*In-situ pull-off test is necessary!
Materiale
-
Material
Manicotto in polipropilene bianco e chiodo di espansione in acciaio zincato con cappuccio in poliammide (PA6)
-
White polypropylene sleeve and galvanised steel expansion nail with polyamide cap (PA6)
Caratteristiche Tecniche - Technical Features
Codice prodotto Diametro mm Dimensione (L) mm Peso Kg/Cartone Packing Note
Item code Diameter mm Size (L) mm Weight kg/box Packing Remarks
Manicotti in polipropilene, chiodo in acciaio e cappuccio in poliammide/Polypropylene sleeve, coated steel nail with polyamide cap
NET-TDH/090N 10 90 4,40 200 pc/box
NET-TDH/120N 10 120 5,00 200 pc/box
NET-TDH/140N 10 140 6,00 200 pc/box
NET-TDH/160N 10 160 6,50 200 pc/box
NET-TDH/180N 10 180 7,00 200 pc/box
NET-TDH/200N 10 200 7,15 200 pc/box
NET-TDH/215N 10 215 4,00 100 pc/box *
NET-TDH/235N 10 235 4,30 100 pc/box
NET-TDH/260N 10 260 4,40 100 pc/box *
* verifica disponibilità con fornitore/ check availability with supplier
11LINK INDUSTRIES SPA
Proprietà del manicotto di ancoraggio in polipropilene Standard Rilevanti Dati Tecnici
Properties of Polypropylene anchor sleeve Relevant Standard Technical Data

ry quantity of anchor, the national regulations and circumstances (wind-load) must be considered, but minimum
6 pieces/m2 is necessary. The minimum thickness of the wall and the minimum distance among the anchors
must be >100 mm.
*In-situ pull-off test is necessary
Materiale
-
Material
Manicotto di ancoraggio in polipropilene bianco con perno di espansione in poliammide rinforzata con fibra di
vetro (PA6)
-
White polypropylene anchor sleeve with glass fibre reinforced polyamide (PA6) expansion pin
Caratteristiche Tecniche - Technical Features
Codice prodotto Diametro mm Dimensione (L) mm Peso Kg/Cartone Packing/pallet
Item code Diameter mm Size (L) mm Weight kg/box Packing/pallet
Polipropilene con chiodo in plastica/Polypropylene sleeve with plastic nail
NET-TDP/10070 10 70 2,50 200 pc/box-80 box/plt
NET-TDP/10090 10 90 3,00 200 pc/box-80 box/plt
NET-TDP/10120 10 120 3,50 200 pc/box-48 box/plt
NET-TDP/10140 10 140 4,00 200 pc/box-48 box/plt
NET-TDP/10160 10 160 4,00 200 pc/box-40 box/plt
NET-TDP/10180 10 180 4,80 200 pc/box-40 box/plt
NET-TDP/10200 10 200 5,00 200 pc/box-40 box/plt
NET-TDP/10220 10 220 2,50 100 pc/box-64 box/plt
13LINK INDUSTRIES SPA
Proprietà del manicotto di ancoraggio in polipropilene Standard Rilevanti Dati Tecnici
Properties of Polypropylene anchor sleeve Relevant Standard Technical Data
Lunghezza (La) / Length (La) MDV 90, 100, 110, 120, 140, 160,